Regional Mathematical Olympiad-2019
Result (30 students (class 8-11) + 5 Girls’ quota+ 6 class Xll Students)
Region- Manipur
Class VIl to XI
S.No Roll Number

1 MTM313307
2 MTM313450

Class Xl

o Roll Number
MTM313063
MTM313089
MTM313107
MTM313255
MTM313336
MTM313490
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